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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Rücken Frauen
Jugend D
1. Sarah Lange 1999(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:11,23 67

Jugend C
1. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:53,23 232
2. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 01:18,71 179
3. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:57,80 175
4. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:06,84 116
5. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:44,09 42

Jugend B
1. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:58,81 171

Jugend A
1. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Werda 1919 00:56,70 305
2. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(AB) DLRG Weimar 00:50,12 194
3. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:57,06 184
3. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S7) TV Neckargemünd 01:17,86 184
5. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:57,59 177
6. Lea Keller 1992(S6) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:02,16 62

Senioren 1
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 01:08,33 718
2. Maja Heinemann 1961(S7) SV Cannstatt 01:02,16 323
3. Ute Schuchmann 1961(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:24,31 57

Senioren 2
1. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:50,99 25

Offene Wertung
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:44,44 748
2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 01:08,33 718
3. Kathrin Winkelhardt 1990(AB) SV Lohhof 00:39,39 401
4. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:45,78 365
5. Maja Heinemann 1961(S7) SV Cannstatt 01:02,16 323
6. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Werda 1919 00:56,70 305
7. Daniela Krischker-Rötzer 1976(S9) DJK-SB Regensburg 00:50,41 271
8. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:53,23 232
9. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(AB) DLRG Weimar 00:50,12 194
10. Sandra Börner 1979(S10) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:56,63 186
11. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S7) TV Neckargemünd 01:17,86 184
11. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:57,06 184
13. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 01:18,71 179
14. Biljana Blagojevic 1987(AB) SV Lohhof 00:51,73 177
14. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:57,59 177
16. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:57,80 175
17. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:58,81 171
18. Anne Kerber 1984(S14) DLRG Weimar 01:05,36 123
19. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:06,84 116
20. Denise Huser 1970(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:38,06 103
21. Bettina Kraske 1987(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:10,23 101
22. Jasmin Zaibak 1981(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:13,28 87
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Offene Wertung
23. Stefanie Fahnenschreiber 1980(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:16,86 76
24. Kathrin Schon 1989(AB) CJD Homburg 01:09,95 71
25. Sarah Lange 1999(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:11,23 67
26. Lea Keller 1992(S6) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:02,16 62
27. Anke Badior 1976(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,87 58
28. Ute Schuchmann 1961(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:24,31 57
29. Laura Ortmann 1988(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:25,67 54
30. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:44,09 42
31. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:50,99 25


